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Three Oaks Recreation Area

City of Crystal Lake, IL

Pavilion A Pricing

Number of Guests

Resident Rates

Non-Resident Rates

1 - 100 people

Off-season*

101 - 150 people

Off-season*

151 — 200** people

Off-season*

Fee Deposit

$110 $150

$145 $150

$180 $150

Fee

$220

$200

$290

$270

$360

$340

Deposit

$150

$150

$150

e Groups over 200 require a special event permit.

e Non-resident parking and beach admission not included in pavilion rental fees. Guests
must pay a separate fee.

e Summer Fees are in effect from Memorial Day Weekend through Labor Day Weekend.

Fees for Crystal Lake tax-exempt, non-profit groups with an address in the City of
Crystal Lake will be waived for Monday - Thursday rentals only. A deposit is still

required.




