

## **Three Oaks Recreation Area**

City of Crystal Lake, IL

## Pavilion A Pricing

Number of Guests	Resident Rates		Non-Resident Rates	
	Fee	Deposit	Fee	Deposit
1 - 100 people	\$110	\$150	\$220	\$150
Off-season*			\$200	
101 - 150 people	\$145	\$150	\$290	\$150
Off-season*			\$270	
151 – 200** people	\$180	\$150	\$360	\$150
Off-season*			\$340	

- Groups over 200 require a special event permit.
- Non-resident parking and beach admission not included in pavilion rental fees. Guests must pay a separate fee.
- Summer Fees are in effect from Memorial Day Weekend through Labor Day Weekend. Fees for Crystal Lake tax-exempt, non-profit groups with an address in the City of Crystal Lake will be waived for Monday Thursday rentals only. A deposit is still required.